






GROUP - 305
MA/MCOM/MLIB/URD
Application No: 2021090993015

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY
Admission Receipt

Name: ALI HUSSAIN
 
Address : 3, Patwa Para Lane narkeldanga Kolkata West Bengal 700011
 
Mobile No. : 9903773050
 
Course Code: MA/MCOM/MLIB IN URD IN CU Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As : UR Amount : 1144.00 Fee Waived

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head Fees for Indian Students Fees for Foreign Students
Tuition fees Rs. 100/- per month US.$ 500/- per semester

Admission fees Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Games fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year
Union fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year

Magazine fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year
Student Aid fund Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year

Student health fee Rs. 4/- per year Rs. 4/- per year
Library fees Rs. 200/- per year Rs. 200/- per year

Laboratory fees (for Laboratory Subjects only) Rs. 60/- per month Rs. 60/- per month
Identity Card Rs. 50/- Rs. 50/-

 



INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

1. Selected candidates of Part-A (CU Candidates) are not required to upload all documents in the admission portal. Instead, they
have to upload a declaration duly filled in and signed by the candidate and Parent/Guardian within the stipulated date of
submission of documents. Format of declaration, is available separately in the Admission Portal of the website. This is
applicable for PART-A selected candidates only.

2. Selected candidates of Part-B (NONCU Candidates) are required to upload all documents in the admission portal along with a
declaration duly filled in and signed by the candidate and Parent/Guardian within the stipulated date of submission of
documents. Format of declaration, is available separately in the Admission Portal of the website. This is applicable for PART-A
selected candidates only.

3. It is not applicable for Part-A & Part-B non-selected candidates.

This is a computer generated slip. Need no signature.



GROUP - 305
M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology and Museology) /MCOM/
Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc
URD
Application No: 20210912107585

UNIVERSITY OF
CALCUTTA
Admission

Acknowledgement Receipt
Name: NAAZ FATIMA
 
Address : 37/H/6, canal east road narkeldanga Kolkata
West Bengal 700011
 
Mobile No. : 8910997501 Email :

naazfatima8910@gmail.com
Admission Date :
03/10/2021

 
Course Code: M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology
and Museology) /MCOM/ Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc
IN URD IN CU

Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As :
UR

Amount : 1144.00 Fees Waived

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS

1. The admission is strictly provisional and revocable. Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not
found in conformity with the eligibility, declaration of the students and such other admission criteria.

2. Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates, DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B /
PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with originals will be made afterwards, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical
verification will be notified in the university website.

3. All fees are waived for 2021-2022 session.
4. Admission office will allot Roll No. to the admitted students in due course of time.

This is a computer generated slip. Need no signature.

















GROUP - 305
M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology and Museology) /MCOM/
Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc/URD
Application No: 2021090168494 UNIVERSITY OF

CALCUTTA
Admission Receipt

Name: FAIZAN AHMED
 
Address : Q-495/1, MOLLA BAGAN P.O. GARDEN REACH KOLKATA West Bengal 700024
 
Mobile No. : 8100973918
 
Course Code: M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology
and Museology) /MCOM/ Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc
IN URD IN CU

Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As : UR Amount : 1144.00 Fees Waived

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head Fees for Indian Students Fees for Foreign Students
Tuition fees Rs. 100/- per month US.$ 500/- per semester

Admission fees Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Games fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year
Union fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year

Magazine fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year
Student Aid fund Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year

Student health fee Rs. 4/- per year Rs. 4/- per year
Library fees Rs. 200/- per year Rs. 200/- per year

Laboratory fees (for Laboratory Subjects only) Rs. 60/- per month Rs. 60/- per month
Identity Card Rs. 50/- Rs. 50/-

 



print

PG PROVISIONAL ADMISSION RECEIPT FOR SESSION 2021-22

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE
8, RAFI AHMED KIDWAI RD, TALTALA, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700013

APPLICATION NO : 2182500051
STUDENT ID : 2021-5048
NAME : MD SHAHNAWAZ ISLAM
FATHER NAME : ABDUL ISLAM
FEES TYPE :
ADMISSION FEES
SUBJECT :
URDU (PG)
ROLL NO.
MA0039

ADM.VOUCHER NO. :
1912569

ADM. DATE : 05/10/2021

REF. NO. : WHMP0319355833

GATEWAY : BILLDESK

AMOUNT : 2205

12/1/2022 14:58:32
PG ADMISSION



GROUP - 305
M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology and Museology) /MCOM/
Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc
URD
Application No: 2021090993897

UNIVERSITY OF
CALCUTTA
Admission

Acknowledgement Receipt
Name: FIRDOUS TASLIMA
 
Address : 31, G.C.R.C GHAT ROAD SHIBPUR HOWRAH
West Bengal 711102
 
Mobile No. : 9038344830 Email :

firdoustaslima@gmail.com
Admission Date :
23/12/2021

 
Course Code: M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology
and Museology) /MCOM/ Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc
IN URD IN CU

Phase : 6 Part : A Selected As :
UR

Amount : 1144.00 Fees Waived

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS

1. The admission is strictly provisional and revocable. Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not
found in conformity with the eligibility, declaration of the students and such other admission criteria.

2. Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates, DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B /
PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with originals will be made afterwards, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical
verification will be notified in the university website.

3. All fees are waived for 2021-2022 session.
4. Admission office will allot Roll No. to the admitted students in due course of time.

This is a computer generated slip. Need no signature.







10/5/21, 9:30 PM Reciept

https://pg.onlineadmission.org/studentportal/ADM_RCPT.aspx?challnno=30076 1/1

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE
8, Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Rd, Taltala, Kolkata, West Bengal 700013

ADMISSION PAYMENT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

ADMISSION CHALLAN - 30076 CHALLAN DATE. - 05/10/2021

NAME - NILUFAR

ROLL-

AMOUNT - 2205

FEES TYPE - PG PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEES SUBJECT
URDU (PG)

PAYMENT REF- WHMP0319590120
BILLDESK

APPLICATION NO. - 2182500052

 

   















MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE
8, Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Rd, Taltala, Kolkata, West Bengal 700013

ADMISSION PAYMENT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

ADMISSION CHALLAN - 30588 CHALLAN DATE. - 30/12/2021

NAME - ZAFRIN TABASSUM

ROLL-

AMOUNT - 2205

FEES TYPE - PG PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEES SUBJECT
URDU (PG)

PAYMENT REF- WHDF0634641816
BILLDESK

APPLICATION NO. - 2182500116

 

   







Print

Acknowledgement Slip

Form Number 21URDU1072747

Reference Number 3108/21URDU1072747/66/1/234

Name MD MUGESH HASMI

Email mugesh7478@gmail.com

Mobile 9382351564

Course M.A. Urdu

Department/College Zakir Husain Delhi College

Department/College Allocated Zakir Husain Delhi College

Course Fee 9549

Transaction Datetime 2021-11-22 16:09:24

Admission Status Payment Done

Re-Allocation Status

Applied For Re-Allocation No

Re-Allocation Applied On NA

Note: Please retain the print of the acknowledgement slip for further reference.



© University of
Delhi 2021 (http://du.ac.in)  
Recommended browsers Internet Explorer 9+, FireFox 35+,
Opera 25+, OSX Safari 7+ and Chrome 47+

Samarth e-Gov (https://samarth.edu.in/)

http://du.ac.in/
https://samarth.edu.in/


Provisional Admission Payment Receipt

Applicant Name   

Application No  

Order ID : 6286612710-20639 

Particulars Paid Amount

:

:

Aliah University

Action Area II, Plot No.- IIA/27, Newtown, Kolkata, West Bengal 

700160

Transaction Id :

AUATAUCBX

MD TANVEER ALAM Transaction Date : 27/10/2021  18:28:56 

Programme Code : P04-M.A. in Urdu  

52097393

1st Semester Admission Fees Details  2,010.00

Amount In Words:  RUPEES  TWO THOUSAND TEN ONLY.

Student Signature

This is computer generated print, does not require signature.

Authorised Signature

1

 2,010.00Total

 6:33:00 pm27-Oct-2021:Print Date 









GROUP - 305
M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology and Museology) /MCOM/
Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc
URD
Application No: 2021090993776

UNIVERSITY OF
CALCUTTA
Admission

Acknowledgement Receipt
Name: RIZWANA WAKIL
 
Address : 41/1, BIPRO DAS CHETTERJEE LANE, SHIBPUR HOWRAH
West Bengal 711102
 
Mobile No. : 6289985236 Email :

wakilrizwana@gmail.com
Admission Date :
03/10/2021

 
Course Code: M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology
and Museology) /MCOM/ Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc
IN URD IN CU

Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As :
UR

Amount : 1144.00 Fees Waived

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS

1. The admission is strictly provisional and revocable. Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not
found in conformity with the eligibility, declaration of the students and such other admission criteria.

2. Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates, DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B /
PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with originals will be made afterwards, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical
verification will be notified in the university website.

3. All fees are waived for 2021-2022 session.
4. Admission office will allot Roll No. to the admitted students in due course of time.

This is a computer generated slip. Need no signature.





ay 

GROUP 305 
MA/MCOM/MLIB/URD 

or 

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY 
Application No: 2021090994068 

Admission Receipt Shobma avee 

Name: SHABNAM PARVEEN 

Address: 72, COWIES GHAT ROAD SHIBPUR HOWRAH West Bengal 711102 

Mobile No. 8240033083 

Course Code MAMCOM/MLIB IN URD IN CU Phase: 1 Part A Selected As UR Amount 444,00 Fen Walved 

FEES STRUCTURE 

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments) 

Fees for Foreign Students 
US.$ 500/- per semester 

Rs. 100/- 

Head 
Fees for Indian Students 

Rs. 100/- per montih 
Rs. 100/-

Rs. 10/- per year 
Rs. 10/- per year 

Rs. 10/-per year 
Rs. 10-per year 
Rs. 4/- per year 

Rs. 200-per year 
Rs. 60/- per month 

Tuition fees 
Admission fees 

Games fee 
Rs. 10/- per year 
Rs. 10/- per year 
Rs. 10 per year 
Rs. 10/- per year 
Rs. 4/-per year 

Rs. 200/-per year 
Rs. 60/ per month 

Rs. 50-

Union fee 

Magazine fee 

Student Aid fund 

Student health fee 
Library fees 

Laboratony fees (for Laboratory Subjects only) 
Identity Card 

Rs. 50/- 







MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE 

8. Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Rd, Taltala, Kolkata, West Bengal 700013 

ADMISSION PAYMENT ACKNOWILEDGEMENT RECEIPT 

ADMISSION CHALL.AN - 30409 CHALLAN DATE. - 16/11/2021

NAME-SHAISTA KHATOON 

ROLL 

AMOUNT -2205 

SUBJECT URDU (PG) FEES TYPE - PG PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEES 

PAYMENT REF- WHMP0415224072 BILLDESK 

APPLICATION NO. -2182500093



Scanned by CamScanner



12/27/21, 2:01 PM Admission Receipt

https://admission.caluniv-ucsta.net/registration/counselling/receipt/924560 1/1

GROUP - 305
M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology and Museology) /MCOM/
Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc/URD
Application No: 2021090993007 UNIVERSITY OF

CALCUTTA
Admission Receipt

Name: SANA PARVIN
 
Address : 11/1b, mcleod street kolkata
West Bengal 700017
 
Mobile No. : 8336895651
 
Course Code: M.A./M Sc(Economics, Archeology
and Museology) /MCOM/ Integrated BLiblsc-MLiblsc
IN URD IN CU

Phase : 6 Part : A Selected As : UR Amount : 1144.00 Fees Waived

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head Fees for Indian Students Fees for Foreign Students
Tuition fees Rs. 100/- per month US.$ 500/- per semester

Admission fees Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/-
Games fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year
Union fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year

Magazine fee Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year
Student Aid fund Rs. 10/- per year Rs. 10/- per year

Student health fee Rs. 4/- per year Rs. 4/- per year
Library fees Rs. 200/- per year Rs. 200/- per year

Laboratory fees (for Laboratory Subjects only) Rs. 60/- per month Rs. 60/- per month
Identity Card Rs. 50/- Rs. 50/-

 



Scanned by CamScanner


